
local community groups – Please contact events@bluedrop.co
10% discount available if renting more than one space.  

Please contact events@bluedrop.co for more information.

event space per space

Boardroom $2,800

HQO
waterside events

Event Venue Pricing

2 Hour Rental (Boardroom only, plus 1 hour for set up and break down)

event space per space

1st Floor

2nd Floor

Boardroom
Patio

Roof

$4,750

$4,750

$5,050

$5,700

$5,700

4 Hour Rental (plus 2 hrs. for set up & 1 hour for break down)

event space per space

1st Floor

2nd Floor

Boardroom

Patio

Roof

$7,000

$7,000

$7,300

$10,500

$10,500

6 Hour Rental (plus 3 hrs. for set up and 1.5 hrs for break down)




