

Event Venue Pricing

2 Hour Rental (Boardroom only, plus 1 hour for set up and break down)

event space	per space
Boardroom	\$2,800

4 Hour Rental (plus 2 hrs. for set up & 1 hour for break down)

event space	per space
1st Floor	\$4,750
2nd Floor	\$4,750
Boardroom	\$5,050
Patio	\$5,700
Roof	\$5,700

6 Hour Rental (plus 3 hrs. for set up and 1.5 hrs for break down)

event space	per space
1st Floor	\$7,000
2nd Floor	\$7,000
Boardroom	\$7,300
Patio	\$10,500
Roof	\$10,500

local community groups – Please contact events@bluedrop.co 10% discount available if renting more than one space. Please contact events@bluedrop.co for more information.